

## **EXHIBIT H**

BLMIS ACCOUNT NO. 1C1260 - RYE SELECT BROAD MARKET PRIME FUND, LP

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7	Column 8	Column 9	Column 10	Column 11
<u>Date</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>Transaction Amount as Reported in Customer Statement</u>	<u>Cash Deposits</u>	<u>Cash Withdrawals</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal In</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal Out</u>	<u>Balance of Principal</u>	<u>Preference Period Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Two Year Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Six Year Initial Transfers</u>
7/2/1997	CHECK WIRE	21,300,000	21,300,000	-	-	-	21,300,000	-	-	-
8/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	4,800,000	4,800,000	-	-	-	26,100,000	-	-	-
9/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	4,200,000	4,200,000	-	-	-	30,300,000	-	-	-
9/4/1997	CHECK WIRE	2,208,000	2,208,000	-	-	-	32,508,000	-	-	-
10/2/1997	CHECK WIRE	1,655,000	1,655,000	-	-	-	34,163,000	-	-	-
10/6/1997	CHECK WIRE	6,000,000	6,000,000	-	-	-	40,163,000	-	-	-
11/5/1997	CHECK WIRE	18,679,000	18,679,000	-	-	-	58,842,000	-	-	-
12/3/1997	CHECK WIRE	11,875,000	11,875,000	-	-	-	70,717,000	-	-	-
1/6/1998	CHECK WIRE	26,703,000	26,703,000	-	-	-	97,420,000	-	-	-
2/3/1998	CHECK WIRE	11,500,000	11,500,000	-	-	-	108,920,000	-	-	-
2/4/1998	CHECK WIRE	9,000,000	9,000,000	-	-	-	117,920,000	-	-	-
3/5/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	122,920,000	-	-	-
3/5/1998	CHECK WIRE	14,000,000	14,000,000	-	-	-	136,920,000	-	-	-
4/3/1998	CHECK WIRE	9,000,000	9,000,000	-	-	-	145,920,000	-	-	-
5/5/1998	CHECK WIRE	7,500,000	7,500,000	-	-	-	153,420,000	-	-	-
6/2/1998	CHECK WIRE	13,250,000	13,250,000	-	-	-	166,670,000	-	-	-
6/3/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,050,000	5,050,000	-	-	-	171,720,000	-	-	-
7/6/1998	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	174,720,000	-	-	-
7/6/1998	CHECK WIRE	12,000,000	12,000,000	-	-	-	186,720,000	-	-	-
8/13/1998	CHECK WIRE	20,350,000	20,350,000	-	-	-	207,070,000	-	-	-
9/30/1998	CHECK WIRE	(17,000,000)	-	(17,000,000)	-	-	190,070,000	-	-	-
10/2/1998	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	193,070,000	-	-	-
11/3/1998	CHECK WIRE	6,000,000	6,000,000	-	-	-	199,070,000	-	-	-
12/2/1998	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	204,070,000	-	-	-
12/3/1998	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	205,070,000	-	-	-
1/5/1999	CHECK WIRE	7,000,000	7,000,000	-	-	-	212,070,000	-	-	-
1/7/1999	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	214,070,000	-	-	-
2/3/1999	CHECK WIRE	7,000,000	7,000,000	-	-	-	221,070,000	-	-	-
3/2/1999	CHECK WIRE	6,000,000	6,000,000	-	-	-	227,070,000	-	-	-
4/6/1999	CHECK WIRE	5,500,000	5,500,000	-	-	-	232,570,000	-	-	-
5/4/1999	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	235,570,000	-	-	-
8/4/1999	CHECK WIRE	6,000,000	6,000,000	-	-	-	241,570,000	-	-	-
12/3/1999	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	243,570,000	-	-	-
1/6/2000	CHECK WIRE	6,000,000	6,000,000	-	-	-	249,570,000	-	-	-
2/2/2000	CHECK WIRE	1,000,000	1,000,000	-	-	-	250,570,000	-	-	-
2/2/2000	CHECK WIRE	9,000,000	9,000,000	-	-	-	259,570,000	-	-	-
3/1/2000	CHECK WIRE	13,225,000	13,225,000	-	-	-	272,795,000	-	-	-
4/11/2000	CHECK WIRE	15,000,000	15,000,000	-	-	-	287,795,000	-	-	-
5/3/2000	CHECK WIRE	12,750,000	12,750,000	-	-	-	300,545,000	-	-	-
6/2/2000	CHECK WIRE	13,500,000	13,500,000	-	-	-	314,045,000	-	-	-
7/5/2000	CHECK WIRE	12,000,000	12,000,000	-	-	-	326,045,000	-	-	-
8/3/2000	CHECK WIRE	2,500,000	2,500,000	-	-	-	328,545,000	-	-	-
9/1/2000	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	338,545,000	-	-	-
10/3/2000	CHECK WIRE	12,500,000	12,500,000	-	-	-	351,045,000	-	-	-
11/3/2000	CHECK WIRE	12,000,000	12,000,000	-	-	-	363,045,000	-	-	-
1/3/2001	CHECK WIRE	15,000,000	15,000,000	-	-	-	378,045,000	-	-	-
1/8/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	383,045,000	-	-	-
2/5/2001	CHECK WIRE	42,000,000	42,000,000	-	-	-	425,045,000	-	-	-
3/5/2001	CHECK WIRE	26,000,000	26,000,000	-	-	-	451,045,000	-	-	-
3/30/2001	CHECK WIRE	(22,000,000)	-	(22,000,000)	-	-	429,045,000	-	-	-

BLMIS ACCOUNT NO. 1C1260 - RYE SELECT BROAD MARKET PRIME FUND, LP

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5	Column 6	Column 7	Column 8	Column 9	Column 10	Column 11
<u>Date</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>Transaction Amount as Reported in Customer Statement</u>	<u>Cash Deposits</u>	<u>Cash Withdrawals</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal In</u>	<u>Transfers of Principal Out</u>	<u>Balance of Principal</u>	<u>Preference Period Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Two Year Initial Transfers</u>	<u>Six Year Initial Transfers</u>
5/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	2,000,000	2,000,000	-	-	-	431,045,000	-	-	-
7/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	(18,000,000)	-	(18,000,000)	-	-	413,045,000	-	-	-
7/12/2001	CHECK WIRE	14,000,000	14,000,000	-	-	-	427,045,000	-	-	-
8/3/2001	CHECK WIRE	3,000,000	3,000,000	-	-	-	430,045,000	-	-	-
10/1/2001	CHECK WIRE	12,000,000	12,000,000	-	-	-	442,045,000	-	-	-
11/2/2001	CHECK WIRE	12,000,000	12,000,000	-	-	-	454,045,000	-	-	-
11/5/2001	CHECK WIRE	5,000,000	5,000,000	-	-	-	459,045,000	-	-	-
1/2/2002	CHECK WIRE	(8,000,000)	-	(8,000,000)	-	-	451,045,000	-	-	-
9/23/2002	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	461,045,000	-	-	-
6/28/2004	CHECK WIRE	(10,000,000)	-	(10,000,000)	-	-	451,045,000	-	-	(10,000,000)
10/1/2004	CHECK WIRE	(110,000,000)	-	(110,000,000)	-	-	341,045,000	-	-	(110,000,000)
3/31/2005	CHECK WIRE	(180,000,000)	-	(180,000,000)	-	-	161,045,000	-	-	(180,000,000)
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	181,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	201,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	221,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	241,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	261,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	281,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	301,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	321,045,000	-	-	-
6/16/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	341,045,000	-	-	-
7/7/2005	CHECK WIRE	20,000,000	20,000,000	-	-	-	361,045,000	-	-	-
12/28/2005	CHECK WIRE	(15,000,000)	-	(15,000,000)	-	-	346,045,000	-	-	(15,000,000)
2/10/2006	CHECK WIRE	35,000,000	35,000,000	-	-	-	381,045,000	-	-	-
3/3/2006	CHECK WIRE	18,000,000	18,000,000	-	-	-	399,045,000	-	-	-
6/30/2006	CHECK WIRE	(30,000,000)	-	(30,000,000)	-	-	369,045,000	-	-	(30,000,000)
8/28/2006	CHECK WIRE	(35,000,000)	-	(35,000,000)	-	-	334,045,000	-	-	(35,000,000)
9/26/2006	CHECK WIRE	(50,000,000)	-	(50,000,000)	-	-	284,045,000	-	-	(50,000,000)
11/8/2006	CHECK WIRE	(20,000,000)	-	(20,000,000)	-	-	264,045,000	-	-	(20,000,000)
12/27/2006	CHECK WIRE	(20,000,000)	-	(20,000,000)	-	-	244,045,000	-	(20,000,000)	(20,000,000)
10/1/2007	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	254,045,000	-	-	-
12/3/2007	CHECK WIRE	10,000,000	10,000,000	-	-	-	264,045,000	-	-	-
3/25/2008	CHECK WIRE	(475,000,000)	-	(475,000,000)	-	-	(210,955,000)	-	(475,000,000)	(475,000,000)
<b>Total:</b>			<b>\$ 799,045,000</b>	<b>\$ (1,010,000,000)</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ (210,955,000)</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ (495,000,000)</b>	<b>\$ (945,000,000)</b>